
Sl. 

No. 

Tender No. Item/ Nature of Work Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/Two 

Bid Sys)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

Received

Nos. and Name of Parties qualified 

after Technical Evaluation

Nos. and Name of Parties not 

qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer 

Contract Nos. & Date Name of Contractor  Value of

Contract in Rs. 

Scheduled date of 

completion of supplies

Purchase Order 

Number & Date

1 Not Applicable 

(Upgradation with 

existing service provider 

with same price)

Up-gradation of local 

loop from 2 to 4Mbps for 

M/s Dhanush Infotech 

Pvt. Ltd. At STPI 

Hyderabad

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

PO.No.14, Dt.02/05/17 M/s TATA Communications 

Ltd.

Rs.35,000.00 (Exclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

4-5 Weeks PO.No.14, Dt.02/05/17

2 No.STPH/AMC-234-VC 

Equipment/2016-17, 

Dt.14/03/17

One year advantage 

partner support for 

Polycom Video 

Conferencing equipmnet 

at STPI Hydeabad

Limited 14-03-2017 Single 28-03-2017 4 Nos. Not Applicabe - Single bid system Not Applicabe - Single bid system Yes

PO.No.15, Dt.02/05/17 M/s Unicom Inoftel Pvt. 

Ltd.

Rs.50.000.00 (Exclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

10 Days PO.No.15, Dt.02/05/17

3 Not Applicable (Through 

local purchase 

committee)

Procurement of 

Stationery and general 

items for STPI Vizag

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

PO.No.16, Dt.15/05/17 M/s Madhukar Enterprises Rs.22,841.00 (Inclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

2-3 weeks PO.No.16, Dt.15/05/17

4 Not Applicable (Through 

local purchase 

committee)

Procurement of Laptops 

(2nos) for STPI Kakinada 

and Hyderabad
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

PO.No.19, Dt.29/05/17 M/s Creative Services Rs.1,05,000.00 (Exclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

1-2 weeks PO.No.19, Dt.29/05/17

NIL

1

Not Applicable (Through 

Committee for disposal 

of batteries)

Disposal of Obsolete 

Batteries (52 Nos.) at 

STPI Warangal

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

STPH/Obsolete 

Items/2017-18/1126, 

Dt.01/05/17

M/s Exide Shopee
Rs.64,120.00 (Inclusive of 

taxes)
1-2 weeks

STPH/Obsolete 

Items/2017-18/1126, 

Dt.01/05/17

2

Not Applcable (Renewal 

of AMC through OEM of 

UPS system)

Renewal of AMC for 

30KVA PowerOne UPS 

system at STPI Warangal

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

STPH/AMC-234-

UPS/2017-18/1575, 

Dt.15/5/17

M/s Power-One Micro 

Systems Pvt. Ltd. 

Rs.45,500.00 (Exclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

AMC Period: 22/05/17 to 

21/05/18

STPH/AMC-234-

UPS/2017-18/1575, 

Dt.15/5/17

3

Not Applicable (Renewal 

of AMC with existing 

terms & Conditons)

Renewal of Non 

Comrehensive AMC for 

2x125KVA DG sets at 

STPI Hyderabad

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

STPH/AMC-234-DG 

set/2017-18/1796, 

Dt.22/5/17

M/s Venkateswara Power 

Systems

Rs.20,000.00 (Exclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

AMC Period: 24/05/17 to 

23/05/18

STPH/AMC-234-DG 

set/2017-18/1796, 

Dt.22/5/17

4
Not Applicable (AMC 

through OEM of Server)

AMC for HP Proliant 

ML110 G7 Server (1no) 

at STPI Warangal

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

STPH/AMC-234-

Server/2017-18/1972, 

Dt.25/5/17

M/s Hewlett-Packard 

Enterprise

Rs.15,420.00 (Exclusive of 

taxes as applicable)

AMC Period: 01/06/17 to 

31/05/18

STPH/AMC-234-

Server/2017-18/1972, 

Dt.25/5/17

5

SD/-

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS, WORK ORDERS AND CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF MAY 2017  (VALUE MORE THAN Rs.15000.00)

PURCHASE ORDERS

CONTRACT ORDERS

WORK ORDERS


